1 S 1 I S 2 4 B B A B	iomoi	W/D/W	Axionogo Daigo		ı			
2 F 4 B	Signal	IVI/D/I	Avelage Files	% Change	Lor Long Side ∆%		g Side Capital G	hg Side Capital (Side Accumulated
	Invested (Buy)	7/12/1897	44.61					100.00
	Sell	12/16/1899	63.84	43.1%	43.11%	0		143.11
u	Buy (Reinvest)	10/20/00	59.44	%6.9-				
า	Sell	6/1/03	59.59	0.3%	0.25%		0.36	143.47
9 9	Buy (Reinvest)	7/12/04	51.37	-13.8%				
7	Sell	4/26/06	92.44	79.9%	79.95%	,6	114.70	258.17
8 B	Buy (Reinvest)	4/24/08	70.01	-24.3%				
6	Sell	5/3/10	84.72	21.0%	21.01%	0	54.24	312.41
10 B	Buy (Reinvest)	10/10/10	81.91	-3.3%				
=	Sell	1/14/13	84.96	3.7%	3.72%		11.63	324.05
12 B	Buy (Reinvest)	4/9/15	65.02	-23.5%				
13	Sell	8/28/17	86.12	32.5%	32.45%	0	105.16	429.21
14 B	Buy (Reinvest)	5/13/18	82.16	-4.6%				
15	Sell	2/3/20	96.66	21.7%	21.67%	, o	92.99	522.19
16 B	Buy (Reinvest)	2/9/22	83.7	-16.3%				
17	Sell	6/20/23	90.81	8.5%	8.49%		44.36	566.55
18 B	Buy (Reinvest)	12/7/23	93.8	3.3%				
19	Sell	10/23/29	305.85	226.1%	226.07%	9/	1,280.78	1,847.34
20 B	Buy (Reinvest)	5/24/33	84.29	-72.4%				
21	Sell	9/7/37	164.39	%0.56	95.03%	,0	1,755.51	3,602.84
22 B	Buy (Reinvest)	6/23/38	127.41	-22.5%				
23	Sell	3/31/39	136.42	7.1%	7.07%		254.78	3,857.62
24 B	Buy (Reinvest)	7/17/39	142.58	4.5%				
25	Sell	5/13/40	137.5	-3.6% T	-3.56%		(137.44)	3,720.18
26 B	Buy (Reinvest)	2/1/43	125.88	-8.5%				
27	Sell	8/27/46	191.04	51.8%	51.76%	,0	1,925.70	5,645.88
28 B	Buy (Reinvest)	10/2/50	228.94	19.8%				
59	Sell	4/2/53	280.03	22.3%	22.32%	, o	1,259.93	6,905.80
30 B	Buy (Reinvest)	1/19/54	288.27	2.9%				
31	Sell	10/1/26	468.7	62.6%	62.59%	,0	4,322.39	11,228.19
32 B	Buy (Reinvest)	5/2/58	459.56	-2.0%				
33	Sell	3/3/60	612.05	33.2%	33.18%	,0	3,725.71	14,953.90
34 B	Buy (Reinvest)	10/10/61	706.67	15.5%				
35	Sell	4/26/62	678.68	-4.0% L	-3.96%		(592.30)	14,361.60
36 B	Buy (Reinvest)	11/9/62	616.13	-9.2%				
37	Sell	99/2/9	899.77	46.0%	46.04%	, 0	6,611.47	20,973.07

	٨	æ	၁	O	Е	ч	9	I
38	Buy (Reinvest)	1/11/67	822.49	%9'8-				
39	Sell	10/24/67	888.18	8.0%		7.99%	1,675.06	22,648.13
40	Buy (Reinvest)	10/1/98	942.32	6.1%				
41	Sell	2/25/69	08.668	-4.5%	Γ	-4.51%	(1,021.94)	21,626.18
42	Buy (Reinvest)	10/27/69	860.28	-4.4%				
43	Sell	1/26/70	768.88	-10.6% T	Г	-10.62%	(2,297.66)	19,328.52
44	Buy (Reinvest)	9/28/70	758.97	-1.3%				
45	Sell	7/28/71	872.01	14.9%		14.89%	2,878.76	22,207.29
46	Buy (Reinvest)	2/10/72	921.28	5.7%				
47	Sell	3/27/73	922.71	0.2%		0.16%	34.47	22,241.76
48	Buy (Reinvest)	11/5/74	674.75	-26.9%				
49	Sell	10/24/77	802.32	18.9%		18.91%	4,205.08	26,446.84
00	50 Buy (Reinvest)	8L/9/9	866.51	8.0%				
51	Sell	10/19/78	846.41	-2.3%	Γ	-2.32%	(613.47)	25,833.37
52	Buy (Reinvest)	5/13/80	816.89	-3.5%				
53	Sell	7/2/81	959.19	17.4%		17.42%	4,500.10	30,333.47
54	Buy (Reinvest)	10/2/82	76:596	0.7%				
55	Sell	1/25/84	1231.89	27.5%		27.53%	8,350.44	38,683.91
99	56 Buy (Reinvest)	1/21/85	1261.37	2.4%				
57	Sell	10/15/87	2355.09	86.7%		86.71%	33,542.39	72,226.30
28	Buy (Reinvest)	1/2/88	2051.89	-12.9%				
59	Sell	10/13/89	2569.26	25.2%		25.21%	18,211.37	90,437.67
09	Buy (Reinvest)	06/4/90	2935.19	14.2%				
61	Sell	8/3/60	2809.65	-4.3%	L	-4.28%	(3,868.08)	86,569.59
62	Buy (Reinvest)	12/5/90	2610.40	-7.1%				
63	Sell	8/4/88	8487.31	225.1%		225.13%	194,897.98	281,467.56
64	Buy (Reinvest)	9/12/98	8024.39	-5.5%				
65	Sell	9/23/99	10318.59	28.6%		28.59%	80,472.52	361,940.08
99	Buy (Reinvest)	11/8/01	9587.52	-7.1%				
29	Sell	6/25/02	9126.8	-4.8%	Г	-4.81%	(17,392.72)	344,547.36
89	Buy (Reinvest)	8/21/02	8957.23	-1.9%				
69	Sell	9/24/02	7683.13	-14.2%	L	-14.22%	(49,009.33)	295,538.04
02	Buy (Reinvest)	11/5/02	8678.13	13.0%				
7	Sell	1/24/03	8131.01	-6.3%		-6.30%	(18,632.44)	276,905.60
72	Buy (Reinvest)	5/2/03	8582.68	2.6%				
73	Mark to Market	12/30/05	10717.5	24.9%		24.87%	68,876.34	345,781.94